Footway Schemes Active in July 2016

Ref

F312
F097
F209
F252
F194
F170
F206
F105
F190
F096
F165
F121
F195
F183

Road Name

Gresham Gardens

Harman Drive
Hocroft Avenue
Lichfield Road

West Heath Avenue
West Heath Road

Manor Way

Colney Hatch Lane

Friern Barnet Lane

Childs Way
Bell Lane
Southover
Nether Street
High Road

Ward

Childs Hill
Childs Hill
Childs Hill
Childs Hill
Childs Hill
Childs Hill
Colindale
Coppetts
Coppetts
Garden Suburb
Hendon
Totteridge
West Finchley
Woodhouse

Start Date
16th May 2016
6th June 2016
4th July 2016
6th June 2016
6th June 2016
6th June 2016
16th May 2016
4th July 2016
25th July 2016
25th July 2016
25th July 2016
25th July 2016
25th July 2016
27th June 2016

Carriageway Schemes Active in July 2016

No planned maintenance carriageway
schemes are due on site in July



