Footway Schemes Active in July 2016

Ref	Road Name	Ward	Start Date
F312	Gresham Gardens	Childs Hill	16th May 2016
F097	Harman Drive	Childs Hill	6th June 2016
F209	Hocroft Avenue	Childs Hill	4th July 2016
F252	Lichfield Road	Childs Hill	6th June 2016
F194	West Heath Avenue	Childs Hill	6th June 2016
F170	West Heath Road	Childs Hill	6th June 2016
F206	Manor Way	Colindale	16th May 2016
F105	Colney Hatch Lane	Coppetts	4th July 2016
F190	Friern Barnet Lane	Coppetts	25th July 2016
F096	Childs Way	Garden Suburb	25th July 2016
F165	Bell Lane	Hendon	25th July 2016
F121	Southover	Totteridge	25th July 2016
F195	Nether Street	West Finchley	25th July 2016
F183	High Road	Woodhouse	27th June 2016

Carriageway Schemes Active in July 2016

No planned maintenance carriageway schemes are due on site in July